7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS
Meeting Agenda
Wednesday
September 30, 2009
7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meeting — September 16, 2009
Chairman’s Comments

Discussion: Proposal from Board of Selectmen

Discussion: Community Preservation Plan Recommended Updates

Other Business

Next Meeting:

Wednesday, October 14, 2009 at 7:30 PM - Newman

Public Hearing: ~ TBA (either October 13" or 14™)

Summit with other Boards: Wednesday, October 21 at 7 PM - Broadmeadow




