COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE TOWN OF NEEDHAM, MASSACHUSETTS

Meeting Agenda

Wednesday September 30, 2009 7:30 PM

Newman School Conference Room

7:30 PM	Review and Acceptance of Minutes of Meeting – September 16, 2009
7:35 PM	Chairman's Comments
7:40 PM	Discussion: Proposal from Board of Selectmen
8:15 PM	Discussion: Community Preservation Plan Recommended Updates
8:30 PM	Other Business

Next Meeting: Wednesday, October 14, 2009 at 7:30 PM - Newman

Public Hearing: TBA (either October 13th or 14th)

Summit with other Boards: Wednesday, October 21 at 7 PM - Broadmeadow